2012 Perham Invite

October 04,2012

Perham Cross Country www.perhamxc.com

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls
Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0
Fﬁ:ﬁ:ltle P‘I\a(ge ?"‘I: Name Team Time Pace Grade Qualifier
1 1 700 Taylor Jassen Moorhead 15:14.3 3:49/K 12
2 2 554  Mallori Johnson Moorhead 15:16.4 3:49/K 10
3 3 557 Mackenzie Kelly Moorhead 15:34.6 3:54/K 10
4 4 578 Avery Selberg Moorhead 15:36.5 3:54/K 1
5 5 525 Mattia Hendrickson Little Falls 15:41.3 3:55/K 12
6 6 604 Emily Bakken Pelican Rapids 15:53.8 3:58/K 11
7 7 639 Kenzie Ostlie Detroit Lakes 16:57.7 3:59/K 8
8 8 509 Chelsea Rutz Little Falls 15:58.2 4:00/K 12
9 9 608 Tianna Wald Pelican Rapids 15:58.2 4:00/K 8
10 10 396 Brynnan Covington Perham High School 16:00.6 4:00/K 8
11 1 413 Sydney Karels Perham High School 16:02.0 4:01/K 9
12 12 551 Jayda Janssen Moorhead 16:08.0 4:02/K 9
13 13 666 Tayah Otterness Park Rapids 16:10.1 4:03/K 9
14 14 545 Brianna Gruenberg Moorhead 16:10.4 4:03/K 10
15 15 469 Emma Schmitz WDC 16:13.7 4:03/K 10
16 16 397 Ciarrin Covington Perham High School 16:17.4 4:04/K 12
17 17 547 Olivia Hamilton Moorhead 16:25.7 4:06/K 1
18 18 485 Abby VanKempen WCA 16:27.9 4:07/K 9
19 19 620 Abby Ullyott Detroit Lakes 16:28.9 4:07/K 10
20 20 405 Lizzie Fudge Perham High School 16:31.4 4:08/K 11
21 21 511 Heidi Moe Little Falls 16:32.2 4:08/K 10
22 (>7) 538 Anna Christian Moorhead 16:37.2 4:09/K 9
23 22 412 Racole Karels Perham High School 16:37.9 4:09/K 1
24 23 648 Sarah Schumacher Detroit Lakes 16:39.7 4:10/K 9
25 (>7) 548 Erica Hauf Moorhead 16:40.2 4:10/K 11
26 24 602 Charlotte Johnson Pelican Rapids 16:40.6 4:10/K 1
27 25 493 Kylee Fernholz WCA 16:45.2 4:11/K 11
28 26 629 Elisa Roe Detroit Lakes 16:45.9 4:11/K 12
29 27 519 Laura Moe Little Falls 16:49.4 4:12/K 11
30 28 408 Maren Anderson Perham High School 16:49.9 4:12/IK 12
31 29 650 Veronica Haverkamp Detroit Lakes 16:55.3 4:14/K 12
32 (>7) 577 Cassidy Rahman Moorhead 16:57.5 4:14/K 11
33 30 647 Rachel Wentz Detroit Lakes 16:58.7 4:15/K 11
34 31 624 Anne Holzgrove Detroit Lakes 16:59.7 4:15/K 1
35 32 503 Amelia Kresha Little Falls 17:01.8 4:15/K 9
36 33 459 Joy Haataja UNC 17:02.9 4:16/K 1
37 34 411 Mary Riestenberg Perham High School 17:03.7 4:16/K 11
38 35 517 Kendal Hendrickson Little Falls 17:04.1 4:16/K 8
39 (>7) 574 Selah Olgard Moorhead 17:06.9 4:17/IK 1
40 36 655 Kylie Hamernik DGF 17:08.9 4:17/K 1
41 37 522 Linzee Gerads Little Falls 17:09.2 4:17/K 9
42 (>7) 505 AnnaMcNamara Little Falls 17:10.2 4:18/K 7
43 (>7) 553 Lindsey Johnson Moorhead 17:10.7 4:18/K 9
44 (>7) 644 Mackenzie Foltz Detroit Lakes 17:22.7 4:21/K 1
45 38 456 Emily Keranen UNC 17:24.2 4:21/K 12
46 39 462 Madi Lausten UNC 17:28.6 4:22/K 11
47 (>7) 506 Ashley Hastings Little Falls 17:31.7 4:23/K 8
48 40 661 Lora Remus Park Rapids 17:32.8 4:23/K 12
49 (>7) 403 Kayla Hodgden Perham High School 17:37.4 4:24/K 1
50 (>7) 400 Emma Sweere Perham High School 17:38.9 4:25/K 11
51 41 488 Demara Bumgardner WCA 17:43.6 4:26/K 7
52 (>7) 567 Lindsey Monson Moorhead 17:43.9 4:26/K 12
53 42 651 Bailie Narum DGF 17:471 4:27/K 7
54 (>7) 414 TanyaBerns Perham High School 17:48.6 4:27/K 12
55 (<5) 587 Katie Wicklund OoTC 17:49.7 4:27/K 12
56 (>7) 566 Meghan Monroe Moorhead 17:50.1 4:28/K 11
57 43 601 Ashlyn French Pelican Rapids 17:54.8 4:29/K 1
58 (>7) 637 KarliKerzman Detroit Lakes 17:57.1 4:29/K 12
59 44 605 Emma Hoover Pelican Rapids 17:57.2 4:29/K 8


http://www.perhamxc.com/

60 45 467 Brianna Rosenthal

61 (>7) 410 Marlee Curtis

62 46 669 Madison Steffel

63 >7) 510 Claire Gammon-Deering

64 >7) 572 Taylor O'Connell

65 47 599 Alexa Bekkerus

66 (>7) 508 Catherine Zack

67 48 466 Shelby Pihlaja

68 (>7) 531 Sophia Sowada

69 (>7) 399 Emily Tobkin

70 49 660 Morgan Olson

71 50 464 Sarah Kuismi

72 (>7) 646 Paige Blonigan

73 51 457 Jen Stifter

74 (>7) 542 Hannah Emery

75 52 658 Shayley Gifford

76 53 453 Andrea Korvela

77 54 657 Meghan Breid

78 55 490 Hannah Frisch

79 (>7) 540 Emily Dahl

80 56 659 Kaylee Hilmanowski

81 (<5) 588 Maddie Iverson

82 (>7) 398 Emily Swyter

83 (>7) 394 Allie Hoeft

84 (>7) 533 Vanessa Meschke

85 (<5) 614 Holly McCamant

86 (>7) 521 Lauren Zimny

87 57 468 Elizabeth Peterson

88 (>7) 458 Jilllsaacson

89 58 487 Ashton Blair

90 (>7) 625 Auroura Eckberg

91 (>7) 631 Emily Zok

92 (>7) 573 Alexis Odegard

93 (>7) 641 Lauren Lies

94 (<5) 498 Karly Drury

95 (<5) 501 Taylor Drury

96 59 470 Gabrielle Ross

97 (>7) 649 Tanisha Perlmutter

98 60 607 Megan Albright

99 61 472 Sydney Greenwaldt
100 (<5) 617 Taylor Wutzke

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

O'All Adj Bib Name
Place Place No

101 (>7) 532 Taylor Kunkel

102 (>7) 598 Abby Johnson

103 (>7) 409 Maria Lorenson
104 62 473 Tiffany Meeks

105 (<5) 616 Morgan Laine

106 (>7) 523 Mallory Kenna

107 (>7) 516 Kalli Kalpakoff

108 (>7) 502 Abby Segler

109 (>7) 603 Chloe Evenson
110 (<5) 500 Mattie Hjelseth

1M1 63 656 Marissa Blair

112 (>7) 528 Rachel LaForce
113  (>7) 393 Aimee Christopherson
114 (>7) 636 JenaJasken

115 64 667 Megan Jewison
116 65 662 Jordyn Bynum

17 66 652 Brooke Critchley
118 (>7) 507 Carlie Sobiech

119 67 653 Danette Larson
120 68 492 Katie Poyzer

121 >7) 564 Madison Mercil
122 7) 529 Samantha Gottwalt
123 >7) 518 Kinbrae Sperstad

WDC

Perham High School
Park Rapids
Little Falls
Moorhead
Pelican Rapids
Little Falls
UNC

Little Falls
Perham High School
Park Rapids
UNC

Detroit Lakes
UNC
Moorhead
DGF

UNC

DGF

WCA
Moorhead
Park Rapids
oTC

Perham High School
Perham High School
Little Falls
Frazee

Little Falls
WDC

UNC

WCA

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Nevis

Nevis

WDC

Detroit Lakes
Pelican Rapids
WwDC

Frazee

Team

Little Falls
Pelican Rapids
Perham High School
WDC

Frazee

Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Pelican Rapids
Nevis

DGF

Little Falls
Perham High School
Detroit Lakes
Park Rapids
Park Rapids
DGF

Little Falls
DGF

WCA
Moorhead
Little Falls
Little Falls

17:59.7
18:03.5
18:03.8
18:04.9
18:05.3
18:05.9
18:06.4
18:07.7
18:08.6
18:09.1
18:12.0
18:15.1
18:15.7
18:23.2
18:23.2
18:23.2
18:24.1
18:27.7
18:27.9
18:28.0
18:31.5
18:34.8
18:40.1
18:40.8
18:42.7
18:42.9
18:43.5
18:45.2
18:46.6
18:53.8
19:04.2
19:12.4
19:13.0
19:20.7
19:24.0
19:27.3
19:32.2
19:36.2
19:37.4
19:441
19:45.9

Time

19:46.6
19:55.7
19:55.8
20:09.9
20:26.5
20:27.4
20:29.7
20:30.6
20:47.9
20:50.1
21:01.7
21:02.0
21:05.8
21:07.9
21:13.9
21:15.4
21:32.9
22:27.7
22:34.1
22:51.6
23:57.6
24:55.5
27:27.7

4:30/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:32/IK
4:32/K
4:32/IK
4:32/IK
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:43/K
4:46/K
4:48/K
4:48/K
4:50/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:56/K
4:56/K

Pace

4:57/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
5:02/K
5:07/K
5:07/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:23/K
5:37/K
5:39/K
5:43/K
5:59/K
6:14/K
6:52/K

1
9
1
8
1
1
9
1"
9
1
12
1
8
1
9
1
10

Grade Qualifier

1
8

1
7

9

1
10
10
1
12
1
10
10
1



