

2012 Perham Invite

October 04, 2012

Perham Cross Country www.perhamxc.com

Overall Finish List - Girls Varsity Girls

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

O'All Place	Adj Place	Bib No	Name	Team	Time	Pace	Grade	Qualifier
1	1	700	Taylor Jassen	Moorhead	15:14.3	3:49/K	12	
2	2	554	Mallori Johnson	Moorhead	15:16.4	3:49/K	10	
3	3	557	Mackenzie Kelly	Moorhead	15:34.6	3:54/K	10	
4	4	578	Avery Selberg	Moorhead	15:36.5	3:54/K	11	
5	5	525	Mattia Hendrickson	Little Falls	15:41.3	3:55/K	12	
6	6	604	Emily Bakken	Pelican Rapids	15:53.8	3:58/K	11	
7	7	639	Kenzie Ostlie	Detroit Lakes	15:57.7	3:59/K	8	
8	8	509	Chelsea Rutz	Little Falls	15:58.2	4:00/K	12	
9	9	608	Tianna Wald	Pelican Rapids	15:58.2	4:00/K	8	
10	10	396	Brynnan Covington	Perham High School	16:00.6	4:00/K	8	
11	11	413	Sydney Karels	Perham High School	16:02.0	4:01/K	9	
12	12	551	Jayda Janssen	Moorhead	16:08.0	4:02/K	9	
13	13	666	Tayah Otterness	Park Rapids	16:10.1	4:03/K	9	
14	14	545	Brianna Gruenberg	Moorhead	16:10.4	4:03/K	10	
15	15	469	Emma Schmitz	WDC	16:13.7	4:03/K	10	
16	16	397	Ciarrin Covington	Perham High School	16:17.4	4:04/K	12	
17	17	547	Olivia Hamilton	Moorhead	16:25.7	4:06/K	11	
18	18	485	Abby VanKempen	WCA	16:27.9	4:07/K	9	
19	19	620	Abby Ulyott	Detroit Lakes	16:28.9	4:07/K	10	
20	20	405	Lizzie Fudge	Perham High School	16:31.4	4:08/K	11	
21	21	511	Heidi Moe	Little Falls	16:32.2	4:08/K	10	
22	(> 7)	538	Anna Christian	Moorhead	16:37.2	4:09/K	9	
23	22	412	Racole Karels	Perham High School	16:37.9	4:09/K	11	
24	23	648	Sarah Schumacher	Detroit Lakes	16:39.7	4:10/K	9	
25	(> 7)	548	Erica Hauf	Moorhead	16:40.2	4:10/K	11	
26	24	602	Charlotte Johnson	Pelican Rapids	16:40.6	4:10/K	11	
27	25	493	Kylee Fernholz	WCA	16:45.2	4:11/K	11	
28	26	629	Elisa Roe	Detroit Lakes	16:45.9	4:11/K	12	
29	27	519	Laura Moe	Little Falls	16:49.4	4:12/K	11	
30	28	408	Maren Anderson	Perham High School	16:49.9	4:12/K	12	
31	29	650	Veronica Haverkamp	Detroit Lakes	16:55.3	4:14/K	12	
32	(> 7)	577	Cassidy Rahman	Moorhead	16:57.5	4:14/K	11	
33	30	647	Rachel Wentz	Detroit Lakes	16:58.7	4:15/K	11	
34	31	624	Anne Holzgrove	Detroit Lakes	16:59.7	4:15/K	11	
35	32	503	Amelia Kresha	Little Falls	17:01.8	4:15/K	9	
36	33	459	Joy Haataja	UNC	17:02.9	4:16/K	11	
37	34	411	Mary Riestenberg	Perham High School	17:03.7	4:16/K	11	
38	35	517	Kendal Hendrickson	Little Falls	17:04.1	4:16/K	8	
39	(> 7)	574	Selah Olgard	Moorhead	17:06.9	4:17/K	11	
40	36	655	Kylie Hamernik	DGF	17:08.9	4:17/K	11	
41	37	522	Linzee Gerads	Little Falls	17:09.2	4:17/K	9	
42	(> 7)	505	Anna McNamara	Little Falls	17:10.2	4:18/K	7	
43	(> 7)	553	Lindsey Johnson	Moorhead	17:10.7	4:18/K	9	
44	(> 7)	644	Mackenzie Foltz	Detroit Lakes	17:22.7	4:21/K	11	
45	38	456	Emily Keranen	UNC	17:24.2	4:21/K	12	
46	39	462	Madi Lausten	UNC	17:28.6	4:22/K	11	
47	(> 7)	506	Ashley Hastings	Little Falls	17:31.7	4:23/K	8	
48	40	661	Lora Remus	Park Rapids	17:32.8	4:23/K	12	
49	(> 7)	403	Kayla Hodgden	Perham High School	17:37.4	4:24/K	11	
50	(> 7)	400	Emma Sweere	Perham High School	17:38.9	4:25/K	11	
51	41	488	Demara Bumgardner	WCA	17:43.6	4:26/K	7	
52	(> 7)	567	Lindsey Monson	Moorhead	17:43.9	4:26/K	12	
53	42	651	Baillie Narum	DGF	17:47.1	4:27/K	7	
54	(> 7)	414	Tanya Berns	Perham High School	17:48.6	4:27/K	12	
55	(< 5)	587	Katie Wicklund	OTC	17:49.7	4:27/K	12	
56	(> 7)	566	Meghan Monroe	Moorhead	17:50.1	4:28/K	11	
57	43	601	Ashlyn French	Pelican Rapids	17:54.8	4:29/K	11	
58	(> 7)	637	Karli Kerzman	Detroit Lakes	17:57.1	4:29/K	12	
59	44	605	Emma Hoover	Pelican Rapids	17:57.2	4:29/K	8	

60	45	467	Brianna Rosenthal	WDC	17:59.7	4:30/K	10
61	(> 7)	410	Marlee Curtis	Perham High School	18:03.5	4:31/K	10
62	46	669	Madison Steffel	Park Rapids	18:03.8	4:31/K	8
63	(> 7)	510	Claire Gammon-Deering	Little Falls	18:04.9	4:31/K	9
64	(> 7)	572	Taylor O'Connell	Moorhead	18:05.3	4:31/K	10
65	47	599	Alexa Bekkerus	Pelican Rapids	18:05.9	4:31/K	10
66	(> 7)	508	Catherine Zack	Little Falls	18:06.4	4:32/K	7
67	48	466	Shelby Pihlaja	UNC	18:07.7	4:32/K	10
68	(> 7)	531	Sophia Sowada	Little Falls	18:08.6	4:32/K	7
69	(> 7)	399	Emily Tobkin	Perham High School	18:09.1	4:32/K	12
70	49	660	Morgan Olson	Park Rapids	18:12.0	4:33/K	12
71	50	464	Sarah Kuismi	UNC	18:15.1	4:34/K	10
72	(> 7)	646	Paige Blonigan	Detroit Lakes	18:15.7	4:34/K	10
73	51	457	Jen Stifter	UNC	18:23.2	4:36/K	9
74	(> 7)	542	Hannah Emery	Moorhead	18:23.2	4:36/K	11
75	52	658	Shayley Gifford	DGF	18:23.2	4:36/K	8
76	53	453	Andrea Korvela	UNC	18:24.1	4:36/K	10
77	54	657	Meghan Breid	DGF	18:27.7	4:37/K	10
78	55	490	Hannah Frisch	WCA	18:27.9	4:37/K	9
79	(> 7)	540	Emily Dahl	Moorhead	18:28.0	4:37/K	9
80	56	659	Kaylee Hilmanowski	Park Rapids	18:31.5	4:38/K	12
81	(< 5)	588	Maddie Iverson	OTC	18:34.8	4:39/K	10
82	(> 7)	398	Emily Swyter	Perham High School	18:40.1	4:40/K	9
83	(> 7)	394	Allie Hoeft	Perham High School	18:40.8	4:40/K	9
84	(> 7)	533	Vanessa Meschke	Little Falls	18:42.7	4:41/K	11
85	(< 5)	614	Holly McCamant	Frazee	18:42.9	4:41/K	9
86	(> 7)	521	Lauren Zimny	Little Falls	18:43.5	4:41/K	11
87	57	468	Elizabeth Peterson	WDC	18:45.2	4:41/K	8
88	(> 7)	458	Jill Isaacson	UNC	18:46.6	4:42/K	11
89	58	487	Ashton Blair	WCA	18:53.8	4:43/K	11
90	(> 7)	625	Auroura Eckberg	Detroit Lakes	19:04.2	4:46/K	9
91	(> 7)	631	Emily Zok	Detroit Lakes	19:12.4	4:48/K	11
92	(> 7)	573	Alexis Odegard	Moorhead	19:13.0	4:48/K	9
93	(> 7)	641	Lauren Lies	Detroit Lakes	19:20.7	4:50/K	11
94	(< 5)	498	Karly Drury	Nevis	19:24.0	4:51/K	12
95	(< 5)	501	Taylor Drury	Nevis	19:27.3	4:52/K	11
96	59	470	Gabrielle Ross	WDC	19:32.2	4:53/K	8
97	(> 7)	649	Tanisha Perlmutter	Detroit Lakes	19:36.2	4:54/K	11
98	60	607	Megan Albright	Pelican Rapids	19:37.4	4:54/K	9
99	61	472	Sydney Greenwaldt	WDC	19:44.1	4:56/K	11
100	(< 5)	617	Taylor Wutzke	Frazee	19:45.9	4:56/K	10

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

O'All Place	Adj Place	Bib No	Name	Team	Time	Pace	Grade	Qualifier
101	(> 7)	532	Taylor Kunkel	Little Falls	19:46.6	4:57/K	11	
102	(> 7)	598	Abby Johnson	Pelican Rapids	19:55.7	4:59/K	8	
103	(> 7)	409	Maria Lorensen	Perham High School	19:55.8	4:59/K	11	
104	62	473	Tiffany Meeks	WDC	20:09.9	5:02/K	7	
105	(< 5)	616	Morgan Laine	Frazee	20:26.5	5:07/K	9	
106	(> 7)	523	Mallory Kenna	Little Falls	20:27.4	5:07/K	11	
107	(> 7)	516	Kalli Kalpakoff	Little Falls	20:29.7	5:07/K	10	
108	(> 7)	502	Abby Segler	Little Falls	20:30.6	5:08/K	10	
109	(> 7)	603	Chloe Evenson	Pelican Rapids	20:47.9	5:12/K	11	
110	(< 5)	500	Mattie Hjelseth	Nevis	20:50.1	5:13/K	12	
111	63	656	Marissa Blair	DGF	21:01.7	5:15/K	11	
112	(> 7)	528	Rachel LaForce	Little Falls	21:02.0	5:16/K	10	
113	(> 7)	393	Aimee Christopherson	Perham High School	21:05.8	5:16/K	10	
114	(> 7)	636	Jena Jasken	Detroit Lakes	21:07.9	5:17/K	11	
115	64	667	Megan Jewison	Park Rapids	21:13.9	5:18/K	8	
116	65	662	Jordyn Bynum	Park Rapids	21:15.4	5:19/K	12	
117	66	652	Brooke Critchley	DGF	21:32.9	5:23/K	11	
118	(> 7)	507	Carlie Sobiech	Little Falls	22:27.7	5:37/K	10	
119	67	653	Danette Larson	DGF	22:34.1	5:39/K	12	
120	68	492	Katie Poyzer	WCA	22:51.6	5:43/K	11	
121	(> 7)	564	Madison Mercil	Moorhead	23:57.6	5:59/K	9	
122	(> 7)	529	Samantha Gottwalt	Little Falls	24:55.5	6:14/K	12	
123	(> 7)	518	Kinbrae Sperstad	Little Falls	27:27.7	6:52/K	10	